

report_export

Searching P5 907 for 2025

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20343626	P5 907	01-03-2025	01-25-2025	02-08-2025	14	Pms	Call Center	1,591.20	1,591.20	14
20340069	P5 907	11-29-2024	02-08-2025	02-15-2025	7	Pms	Call Center	1,029.35	2,620.55	21
20346182	P5 907	01-21-2025	02-20-2025	02-24-2025	4	Channel	Web	558.00	3,178.55	25
20262721	P5 907	12-26-2023	03-01-2025	04-01-2025	31	Pms	Monthly	2,347.63	5,526.18	56
20351044	P5 907	02-15-2025	04-02-2025	04-07-2025	5	Channel	Web	864.45	6,390.63	61
20354062	P5 907	02-28-2025	04-07-2025	04-20-2025	13	Channel	Web	1,780.00	8,170.63	74
20369562	P5 907	04-23-2025	04-23-2025	04-28-2025	5	Pms	Call Center	565.00	8,735.63	79
20359386	P5 907	03-18-2025	05-01-2025	05-04-2025	3	Channel	Web	578.00	9,313.63	82
20370497	P5 907	04-27-2025	05-08-2025	05-11-2025	3	Channel	Web	354.00	9,667.63	85
20360950	P5 907	03-23-2025	05-11-2025	05-17-2025	6	Channel	OTA	1,203.09	10,870.72	91
20340279	P5 907	11-30-2024	05-17-2025	05-24-2025	7	Channel	Web	2,257.00	13,127.72	98
20376181	P5 907	05-19-2025	05-24-2025	05-29-2025	5	Channel	Web	1,003.00	14,130.72	103
20378872	P5 907	05-28-2025	05-29-2025	06-01-2025	3	Channel	OTA	529.10	14,659.82	106
20357789	P5 907	03-13-2025	06-02-2025	06-06-2025	4	Channel	OTA	1,149.49	15,809.31	110
20375047	P5 907	05-14-2025	06-06-2025	06-11-2025	5	Channel	Web	1,280.00	17,089.31	115
20345987	P5 907	01-21-2025	06-11-2025	06-15-2025	4	Channel	Web	1,335.00	18,424.31	119
20378289	P5 907	05-26-2025	06-18-2025	06-22-2025	4	Pms	Call Center	1,003.00	19,427.31	123
20374237	P5 907	05-11-2025	06-22-2025	06-29-2025	7	Channel	Web	1,788.00	21,215.31	130
20390052	P5 907	06-27-2025	06-29-2025	07-03-2025	4	Pms	Call Center	892.00	22,107.31	134
20367591	P5 907	04-15-2025	07-03-2025	07-10-2025	7	Channel	Web	2,051.00	24,158.31	141
20391171	P5 907	06-30-2025	07-10-2025	07-13-2025	3	Pms	Call Center	727.20	24,885.51	144
20382407	P5 907	06-06-2025	07-13-2025	07-20-2025	7	Channel	OTA	1,702.00	26,587.51	151
20393575	P5 907	07-07-2025	07-20-2025	07-25-2025	5	Channel	OTA	1,119.00	27,706.51	156
20397573	P5 907	07-19-2025	07-25-2025	07-28-2025	3	Channel	OTA	681.75	28,388.26	159
20399570	P5 907	07-26-2025	07-31-2025	08-03-2025	3	Channel	Web	574.00	28,962.26	162
20391471	P5 907	07-01-2025	08-06-2025	08-11-2025	5	Channel	Web	713.70	29,675.96	167
20377022	P5 907	05-21-2025	08-14-2025	08-18-2025	4	Channel	Web	575.00	30,250.96	171
20403354	P5 907	08-11-2025	08-23-2025	08-28-2025	5	Pms	Call Center	608.00	30,858.96	176
20406535	P5 907	08-26-2025	08-28-2025	09-01-2025	4	Channel	Web	599.40	31,458.36	180

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20400998	P5 907	07-31-2025	09-02-2025	09-07-2025	5	Channel	Web	641.00	32,099.36	185
20408838	P5 907	09-06-2025	09-11-2025	09-14-2025	3	Channel	Web	455.00	32,554.36	188
20383090	P5 907	06-08-2025	09-14-2025	09-18-2025	4	Channel	Web	440.00	32,994.36	192
20385313	P5 907	06-14-2025	09-19-2025	09-22-2025	3	Channel	Web	345.39	33,339.75	195
20408321	P5 907	09-03-2025	09-22-2025	09-26-2025	4	Channel	Web	510.00	33,849.75	199
20412990	P5 907	09-29-2025	09-29-2025	10-02-2025	3	Pms	Call Center	283.50	34,133.25	202
20406736	P5 907	08-27-2025	10-02-2025	10-05-2025	3	Channel	Web	307.80	34,441.05	205
20404415	P5 907	08-16-2025	10-05-2025	10-09-2025	4	Channel	Web	564.00	35,005.05	209
20340562	P5 907	12-02-2024	10-11-2025	10-17-2025	6	Channel	Web	850.00	35,855.05	215
20416386	P5 907	10-15-2025	10-17-2025	10-19-2025	2	Channel	OTA	218.40	36,073.45	217
20406969	P5 907	08-28-2025	10-19-2025	10-23-2025	4	Channel	Web	340.00	36,413.45	221
20416322	P5 907	10-15-2025	10-24-2025	10-28-2025	4	Channel	Web	340.00	36,753.45	225